EDCON-COMPONENTS
Technical SpecificationTechnical Drawing
Material:
Insulator: Glass Reinforced Thermoplastic (PBT)Insulator:
UL-Rated:
Contact:
Mating Area
Solder Area

Copyright by S.Tiede
EDCON-COMPONENTS
Ordering Informations
SpezialContact Spezial Spezial
-
0 N f i0 N f i 0 N f i R= ROHSG0= Gold
No of Pos.
T63061 TU006
Serie ROHS PackingSpezial
Function
S0 0 0 R
Contact
Plating
Spezial
Function
Spezial
Function
06 6 P i i 0= No function0= No function
K= ±10%
J= ±5%
0= No function R= ROHS
Conform TU= Tube
Packing
TY= Tray
Package
G0= Gold
Flash
S0= Selectiv
Gold Flash
T0= Tinned
06= 6 Position
THT Slot -Connector SIDE-
OPEN RM 2,54mm
email: info@edcon-components.com
Copyright by S.Tiede
OPEN RM 2,54mm
Part No.: T63061
DATE 02.12.2020 Customer: DRW: Jason CHKD Wilson
Jamy Sheet No.
MATL: Wilson TOLERANCE Mason
2 from 3APPD: Schumi FINISH
Copyright by S.Tiede
EDCON-COMPONENTS
Soldering Profile Curve
THT Slot -Connector SIDE-
OPEN RM 2,54mmOPEN RM 2,54mm
Part No.: T63061
Mason DATE 02.12.2020MATL: Wilson TOLERANCEDRW: Jason CHKD Wilson
APPD: Schumi FINISH Jamy
Copyright by S.Tiede
Sheet No. 3 from 3